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The information below reflects a change that is being implemented.

Notice Date:

Product Category:

Notification Subject:
Notification Body:
Microchip Part # :

24AA025
24AA128
24AA256
24AA32A
24AA64
24FC128
24FC256
241.C025
241.C128
241.C256
24L.C32A
241.C64
25AA080A
25AA080B
25AA160A
25AA160B
25C080A
25C080B
25C160A
25C160B
25LCO80A
25L.C080B
25LC160A
25L.C160B
MCP616
MCP617
MCP618
MCP6S21
MCP6S22
TC1107
TC1173
TC1174
TC1300K
TC1300R
TC1300Y
TC1412
TC1412N

01/22/2004

Linear Devices; Linear Integrated Devices; Linear
Regulators; Op Amps; Power MOSFET Drivers;
24XXX; 25XXX

Change #456 - MTAI assembly for large paddles
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TC1413
TC1413N
TC1426
TC1427
TC1428
TC426
TC427
TC428
TC4426
TC4427
TC4428

Description of Change:
Qualify MTAI Assembly for large paddles (82x94 mils and 84x105.6 mils)

Impacts to Data Sheet:
None

Reason for Change:
Increased production capacity

Markings to Distinguish Revised From Unrevised Devices: (e.g.: Date Code, Device

Marking, Ship Container Marking)
Date Code & Traceability Code
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